
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF
UCC; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199805010001
59121

05/01/1998
01:45:58

SENSTAR
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY LLC

199705190001
55221

199805290001
96601

05/29/1998
09:05:54

SCANDIPHAR
M INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199303310000
85811

199805290001
96611

05/29/1998
09:05:55

SCANDIPHAR
M INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199306220001
82421

199805290001
96621

05/29/1998
09:05:56

SCANDIPHAR
M INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199305030001
23721

199806110002
17371

06/11/1998
11:32:30

SIP
DIVERSIFIED
HOLDINGS
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199807140002
66821

07/14/1998
01:35:13

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBLE
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORMAN,
DAISY

199809290003
79211

09/29/1998
02:00:01

SUNBELT
HOTEL
ENTERPRISES
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORWEST
BANK

199805040001
60971

199812070004
85311

12/07/1998
10:38:26

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

199710010003
17421

199812070004
85311

12/07/1998
10:38:26

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

199710010003
17421

199812070004
85311

12/07/1998
10:38:26

SMITHERMAN
WENDELL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

199710010003
17421

199812140004
96421

12/14/1998
09:49:12

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

199710010003
17421

199802230000
58021

02/23/1998
09:08:41

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BRUNO,
MARIANNE E

199605310001
76371

199806090002
12251

06/09/1998
09:34:55

COGBURN
BRIAN

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
LOAN
INVESTORS
LP

199805010001
59111

05/01/1998
01:45:57

SFC ALABAMA
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY LLC

199708260002
73701

199804280001
51081

04/28/1998
08:16:18

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LOVOY,
ELIZABETH C

199806110002
17361

06/11/1998
11:32:29

SIP
DIVERSIFIED
HOLDINGS
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

QUAIL 600
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P



199806110002
17381

06/11/1998
11:32:31

SIP
DIVERSIFIED
HOLDINGS
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL
REALTY
INVESTMENT
CO

199807140002
66811

07/14/1998
01:35:10

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN,
CHARLIE
NELL

199807140002
66811

07/14/1998
01:35:10

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

199809290003
79211

09/29/1998
02:00:01

UNION
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORWEST
BANK

199805040001
60971

199812140004
96421

12/14/1998
09:49:12

SMITHERMAN
WENDELL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

199710010003
17421

199802230000
58021

02/23/1998
09:08:41

BRUNO
DONNA M

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199605310001
76371

199802230000
58021

02/23/1998
09:08:41

BRUNO
MARIANNE E

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199605310001
76371

199803110000
83941

03/11/1998
09:37:13

BOX
ELECTRICAL
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORP

199709190003
01981

199803110000
83951

03/11/1998
09:37:14

BOX
ELECTRICAL
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORP

199612180004
16421

199806090002
12241

06/09/1998
09:34:53

COGBURN
BRIAN

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CSI
MANAGEMEN
T INC

199806090002
12241

06/09/1998
09:34:53

CSI
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COGBURN,
BRIAN

199806090002
12251

06/09/1998
09:34:55

CSI
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
LOAN
INVESTORS
LP

199803110000
83941

03/11/1998
09:37:13

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BOX
ELECTRICAL
LLC

199709190003
01981

199805010001
59111

05/01/1998
01:45:57

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SFC ALABAMA
INC

199708260002
73701


