Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Date Recorded= 1998;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805010001 59121	05/01/1998 01:45:58	SENSTAR FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OAK MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC					199705190001 55221	
199805290001 96601	05/29/1998 09:05:54	SCANDIPHAR M INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199303310000 85811	
199805290001 96611	05/29/1998 09:05:55	SCANDIPHAR M INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199306220001 82421	
199805290001 96621	05/29/1998 09:05:56	SCANDIPHAR M INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199305030001 23721	
99806110002 7371	06/11/1998 11:32:30	SIP DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY						
199807140002 56821	07/14/1998 01:35:13	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBLE HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORMAN, DAISY						
199809290003 79211	09/29/1998 02:00:01	SUNBELT HOTEL ENTERPRISES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORWEST BANK					199805040001 60971	
199812070004 85311	12/07/1998 10:38:26	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	UNION PLANTERS BANK					199710010003 17421	
199812070004 85311	12/07/1998 10:38:26	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC					199710010003 17421	
199812070004 35311	12/07/1998 10:38:26	SMITHERMAN WENDELL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC					199710010003 17421	
199812140004 96421	12/14/1998 09:49:12	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC					199710010003 17421	
199802230000 58021	02/23/1998 09:08:41	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BRUNO, MARIANNE E					199605310001 76371	
199806090002 12251	06/09/1998 09:34:55	COGBURN BRIAN	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL LOAN INVESTORS LP						
199805010001 59111	05/01/1998 01:45:57	SFC ALABAMA INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OAK MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC					199708260002 73701	
99804280001 1081	04/28/1998 08:16:18	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LOVOY, ELIZABETH C						
199806110002 17361	06/11/1998 11:32:29	SIP DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	QUAIL 600 LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						

199806110002 17381	06/11/1998 11:32:31	SIP DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL REALTY INVESTMENT CO				
199807140002 66811	07/14/1998 01:35:10	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN, CHARLIE NELL				
199807140002 66811	07/14/1998 01:35:10	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC				
199809290003 79211	09/29/1998 02:00:01	UNION CAPITAL INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORWEST BANK			199805040001 60971	
199812140004 96421	12/14/1998 09:49:12	SMITHERMAN WENDELL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC			199710010003 17421	
199802230000 58021	02/23/1998 09:08:41	BRUNO DONNA M	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK			199605310001 76371	
199802230000 58021	02/23/1998 09:08:41	BRUNO MARIANNE E	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK			199605310001 76371	
199803110000 83941	03/11/1998 09:37:13	BOX ELECTRICAL LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORP			199709190003 01981	
199803110000 83951	03/11/1998 09:37:14	BOX ELECTRICAL LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORP			199612180004 16421	
199806090002 12241	06/09/1998 09:34:53	COGBURN BRIAN	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CSI MANAGEMEN T INC				
199806090002 12241	06/09/1998 09:34:53	CSI MANAGEMEN T INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COGBURN, BRIAN				
199806090002 12251	06/09/1998 09:34:55	CSI MANAGEMEN T INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL LOAN INVESTORS LP				
199803110000 83941	03/11/1998 09:37:13	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BOX ELECTRICAL LLC			199709190003 01981	
199805010001 59111	05/01/1998 01:45:57	OAK MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SFC ALABAMA INC			199708260002 73701	